Planning and Zoning Director Report-Matt Shock  

Resolution No. 2026-01 (1st Reading) A Resolution Approving The Permanent Appropriation Budget 
For The Village Of Galena For Calendar Year 206. 

Resolution No. 2026-02 (1st Reading) A Resolution Transferring Fund In the Amount Of $62,400.00 
(Sixty-Two Thousand Four Hundred Dollars) From Salary Mayor 1000-710-161 To other Parks 1000-
320-600. 

Resolution No. 2026-03 (1st Reading) A Resolution Adopting Rules of Council For The Village Of 
Galena.   

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC5J0duD1jascSF_3RiMnEGQ

Ordinance No.